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Women / 2A / 2a b1 grp1
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lorelai Scott208
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.575 9.100 8.6508.850 35.175
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Juliana Porto207
Jackson's Gymnastics

7.250 8.800 8.7508.675 33.475
6 2 2 1 2 

2 

Hannah Heck203
Suncoast

8.700 8.400 7.9508.400 33.450
2 5 4 4 3 

3 

Ava Payman209
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.550 8.500 7.8508.425 33.325
4 4 3 5T 4 

4 

Taylor Mumma201
Suncoast

8.825 7.900 8.1508.375 33.250
1 6 5 3 5 

5 

Kailyn Lynch202
Suncoast

7.600 8.600 7.8508.325 32.375
5 3 6 5T 6 

6 
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Women / 2A / 2a b1 grp2
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jamie Merrit212
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.150 9.450 9.0008.800 36.400
1 1 4T 1 1 

1 

Emmalyn Webb206
Suncoast

8.900 9.175 8.7008.925 35.700
2 2 2 4 2 

2 

Kaitlynn DeFoe204
Suncoast

8.450 8.200 8.6008.950 34.200
3 4 1 5 3 

3 

Shannon Stevens205
Suncoast

7.800 8.650 8.7508.775 33.975
6 3 6 3 4 

4 

Lucy Galindo211
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.275 7.900 8.8508.825 33.850
4 5 3 2 5 

5 

Gabby Romero210
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.150 6.300 8.0008.800 31.250
5 6 4T 6 6 

6 
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Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: B1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Jackson's Gymnastics 2A 106.700 26.275 27.350 26.475 26.600
12 1 2

2 Suncoast 2A 105.550 26.425 26.425 26.650 26.050
21 2 1
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Women / 3A / 3a b1 grp1
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emme Shoop306
LaFleur's Tampa

8.750 8.750 8.5757.675 33.750
5 1 4 1 1 

1 

Makayla White307
LaFleur's Tampa

8.775 7.900 8.1508.100 32.925
4 3 2T 2 2 

2 

Micaela Palmer308
LaFleur's Tampa

9.125 8.500 8.0757.000 32.700
2 2 7 3 3 

3 

Zoye Caroline310
LaFleur's Tampa

8.875 7.325 7.6508.400 32.250
3 5 1 4 4 

4 

Ana Lovelace305
LaFleur's Tampa

9.350 7.750 7.3507.600 32.050
1 4 5 7 5 

5 

Celeste Nelson309
LaFleur's Tampa

8.375 6.800 7.6008.100 30.875
7 7 2T 5 6 

6 

Carson Boyd302
LaFleur's Tampa

8.350 7.250 7.5006.825 29.925
8 6 8 6 7 

7 

Kaylee Richter303
LaFleur's Tampa

8.625 6.600 7.1506.550 28.925
6 8 9T 8 8 

8 

Elayna Hamilton-Prentic301
LaFleur's Tampa

8.275 6.100 7.0006.550 27.925
9 10 9T 9 9 

9 

Liana Tine304
LaFleur's Tampa

7.750 6.200 6.7007.250 27.900
10 9 6 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3A / 3a b1 grp2
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra Alyssa Aves320
LaFleur's Tampa

9.250 8.550 8.9009.050 35.750
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Natalie Chavanu311
LaFleur's Tampa

9.025 8.825 8.4508.925 35.225
3 1 2 3 2 

2 

Mandie Sullivan321
LaFleur's Tampa

9.075 7.900 8.4758.775 34.225
2 9 3 2 3 

3 

Aspen Hunter315
LaFleur's Tampa

8.550 8.575 8.1008.400 33.625
7T 2 5 5 4 

4 

Olivia Carollo316
LaFleur's Tampa

8.875 8.150 7.8258.425 33.275
5T 7 4 7T 5 

5 

Sophie Haag313
LaFleur's Tampa

8.875 8.250 7.7508.000 32.875
5T 6 6 9 6 

6 

Chloe Mintz317
LaFleur's Tampa

8.950 8.500 8.2007.000 32.650
4 4 9 4 7 

7 

Selin Tavian318
LaFleur's Tampa

8.550 8.425 7.8257.800 32.600
7T 5 8 7T 8 

8 

Samantha Stites314
LaFleur's Tampa

8.050 7.875 7.9007.900 31.725
9T 10 7 6 9 

9 

Kadie Diem319
LaFleur's Tampa

8.050 8.000 7.1506.250 29.450
9T 8 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: B1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Tampa 3A 106.575 27.725 26.150 26.750 25.950
11 1 1
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